T8 Tubes
Order Code Part Number Length Watts Lumens CCT CRI Voltage
T81400 T8-F2-835-B 2 8 1100 3500 >80 120-277
T81401 T8-F2-840-B 2 8 1100 4000 >80 120-277
T81402 T8-F2-850-B 2 8 1100 5000 >80 120-277
T81410 T8-F3-1035-B 3 10 1450 3500 >80 120-277
T81411 T8-F3-1040-B 3 10 1450 4000 >80 120-277
T81412 T8-F3-1050-B 3 10 1450 5000 >80 120-277
T81420 T8-F4-1235-B 4 12 1800 3500 >80 120-277
T81421 T8-F4-1240-B 4 12 1800 4000 >80 120-277
T81422 T8-F4-1250-B 4 12 1800 5000 >80 120-277
FEATURES
• High efficacy, long life LEDs
• High efficiency driver: 120V – 277V
• Glass construction for superior thermal